7778.519.7704

PRICE LIST

Small Bouquet
Medium Bouquet
Large Bouquet

Extra-large Bouquet

Extra-small Bouquet
Small Bouquet

Medium Bouquet

Small
Medium

Large

$185
$225
$350
$400

$90
$125
$195

$65
$110
$200

Small Bouquet
Medium Bouquet
Large Bouquet

Extra-large Bouquet

Standard
Pocket Square
Mini

Wrist
Pin-on
Mini

STEMH<USE

FLORAL STUDIO

CUSTOM QUOTES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

stemhousefloralstudio.com

flowers@stemhousefloralstudio.com

$250
$350
$400
$500

$25
$45
$20

$45
$30
$35



PRICE LIST

Bud Vases $10

Small Arrangement $350
, o Small Arrangement $65
Medium Arrangement $700 )
Medium Arrangement $95

Large Arrangement $950

Large Arrangement $150
Full Arch $2000
Greenery Garlands $25/ft
Topper $65 Bag of Rose Petals $20
Loose Foliage $15
Loose Flowers $25
White & Green Classic and timeless
Pastel A soft and pretty mix of seasonal pastel flowers
Wildflower Inspired by summer fields filled with wildflowers

Burgundy & Blush Sophisticated and romantic

Autumn Sunset Inspired by the changing of seasons from summer to fall
Bright & Bold Designed to make a statement, using bright seasonal flowers
Dried Dried and preserved flowers and grasses in neutral tones

Neutral Fresh and dried flowers in creams, bronze and white tones



