PRICE LIST

HAND-TIED BRIDAL		CASCADING BRIDAL		
Small Bouquet Medium Bouquet Large Bouquet Extra-large Bouquet	\$185 \$225 \$350 \$400	Small Bouquet Medium Bouquet Large Bouquet Extra-large Bouquet	\$250 \$350 \$400 \$500	
BRIDESMAIDS		BOUTONIEERE		
Extra-small Bouquet Small Bouquet Medium Bouquet	\$90 \$125 \$195	Standard Pocket Square Mini	\$25 \$45 \$20	
FLOWER CRO	WNS	CORSAG	CORSAGE	
Small Medium Large	\$65 \$110 \$200	Wrist Pin-on Mini	\$45 \$30 \$35	



FLORAL STUDIO

CUSTOM QUOTES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

stemhousefloralstudio.com

flowers@stemhousefloralstudio.com

PRICE LIST

Small Arrangement \$3 Medium Arrangement \$7 Large Arrangement \$9 Full Arch \$20	Small Arrangement Medium Arrangement Large Arrangement	\$10 \$65 t \$95 \$150 \$25/ft	
CAKE TOPPER	ROSE PETA	ROSE PETALS	
Loose Foliage	Bag of Rose Petals 15 25	\$20	

COLOUR OPTIONS

White & Green Classic and timeless

Pastel A soft and pretty mix of seasonal pastel flowers

Wildflower Inspired by summer fields filled with wildflowers

Burgundy & Blush Sophisticated and romantic

Autumn Sunset Inspired by the changing of seasons from summer to fall

Bright & Bold Designed to make a statement, using bright seasonal flowers

Dried Dried and preserved flowers and grasses in neutral tones

Neutral Fresh and dried flowers in creams, bronze and white tones